

| SL. No. | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS |
|---------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="624 450 1043 488"><u>CLR No. 163 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="624 568 1214 607"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="624 658 1453 1088" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="624 658 1453 757">1. Mr. Hemant Mahra, learned counsel, learned counsel for the revisionist.<li data-bbox="624 786 1453 884">2. Mr. Suryakant Maithani, learned counsel for the respondent.<li data-bbox="624 913 1453 1088">3. List on 10.04.2026 for hearing on Restoration Application immediately after fresh cases. <p data-bbox="995 1245 1453 1323" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 27-03-2026</p> <p data-bbox="624 1361 735 1391">Kaushal</p> |